ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb

Halbautomat .223

1. Bayer Michael 300 .\\Q\\M'ER sc”a;;,
2. Bernert Dennis 299 ‘3_$ - %
3. Gruber Rudiger 298 s Ny = ;

4. Kiersanow Martin 297 == 2

5. Wunderler Jens 296 9 &

6. Hengster Mario 295 P

7. Kainz Christop 294 % '. ISB y

8. Tschach Martin 290 “Ush.ghootne’
9. Jirgl Dieter 293

10. Strasser Markus 292

11. Schmid Harald 291 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
12. Weissenback Michael 290

13. Donges Michael 288

14. Wind Rene 287 r 5
15. Auerswald Christian 286

16. Loidl Markus 285

17. Panek Peter-Paul 281

18. GOIR Herbert 280 ISB_SHOOTING
19. Borocz Stefan 277

20. Fischbauer Dominik 276 = -
21. Czismarics Wolfgang 275

22. Fidi Martin 271

23. Kleinbéck Michael 270

24, Riepl Niklas 267

25. Feistl Gregor 266

26. Winter Michael 265

27. Tschach Anton 264

28. Palmberger Hannes 263

29. Marks Thomas 262

30. Steinwender Andreas 261

31. Mihl Bernhard 260

32. Wieser Raphael 258

33. Weichselbaum Christian 257

34, Wallner Gregor 256

35. Ebner Oliver 255

36. Schneider Stefan 254

37. Sax Brigitte 253

38. Burgstaller Christian 252

39. Walther Markus 251 %"b-shuﬁi\“"'@
40. Kaipl Sebastian 250

41. Biswanger Manuel 240

42. Parzer Tobias 235

43. Abdi Omar 230

44, Amon Tobias 220

45, Rottensteiner Harald 215

46. Kostal Markus 211

47. Daadouch Samer 210

48. Mittermaier Felix 206

49, Libbe Gregor 205
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Madl Christoph
Nurscher Georg
Vasaros Anatolij
Schuster Helmut
Schober Christoph
Chen Xin

Ledolter Christoph
Haupt Alwin

Ivad Christian
Greibich Wolfgang
Reichart Peter
Zingl Thomas
Gabriel Andrzej
Brunner Wilhelm
Malek Alexander
Berger Gregor
Breithofer Robert
Weninger Stefan
Walther Alexander

Schnellfeuerbewerb
200
195
190
185
181
180
176
175
165
135
131
130
106
105
101
100

90
70

65
ISB.SHOOTING

0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting

r B

Halbautomat 7,62mm

Gruber Rudiger
Feistl Gregor
Fischbauer Dominik
Auerswald Christian

Gegenbauer Christian

Scholz Dominik
Stein Raimund
Ramsauer Philip
Kostal Markus
Berisa Ramadan
Schuller Felix

Bamberger Christian

Biswanger Manuel
Traxler Wolfgang
Mittermaier Felix
Daadouch Samer
Schuster Helmut
Vasaros Anatolij
Hein Peter
Scheidl Daniel
Holler Franz
Zingl Thomas
Farsky Patrik
Ivad Christian
Haupt Alwin
Reichart Peter
Winter Michael

290
285
280
266
265
245
230
225
221
220
215
205
200
195
190
180
177 oy
176 sb.shoot”
175
131
130
105

85

80

40
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb

Halbautomat 9mm

1. Bayer Michael 300
2. Gruber Ridiger 290
3. Marks Thomas 286
4. Schmid Harald 285
5. Liebenberg Kurt 280
6. Czismarics Wolfgang 276
7. Loidl Markus 275
8. Nagl Harald 270
9. Wind Rene 265
10. Rametsteiner Josef 251
11. Vosel Roman 250
12. Wulff Friedrich 247
13. Biswanger Manuel 246
14. Steinwender Andreas 245
15. Vavryn Michael 230
16. Nowak Alexander 225
17. Gottschlich Gerhard 221
18. Resch Martin 220
19. Kostal Markus 216
20. Zingl Thomas 215
21. Mittermaier Felix 211
22. Toprakci Eren 210
23. Kroiss Mario 205
24, Daadouch Samer 201
25. Plass Hans-Joachim 200
26. Vasaros Anatolij 190
27. Seyerl Tina 185
28. Schuster Helmut 181
29. Burgstaller Judith 180
30. lovan Liviu 160
31. Reichart Peter 125
32. Toprakci Reyhan 40
Halbautomat GrofR3kaliber
(sonstige Kaliber)
1. Gruber Riidiger 275
2. Kleinboéck Michael 260
3. Scholz Dominik 250
4. Kostal Markus 225
5. Schuster Helmut 210
6. Biswanger Manuel 205
7. Daadouch Samer 195
8. Vasaros Anatolij 190
9. Mittermaier Felix 190
10. Wind Rene 185

O facebook.com/ISB.shooting
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb

Halbautomat Kleinkaliber

1. Bayer Michael 300

2. Jirgl Dieter 285

3. Gruber Rudiger 275

4, Kleinbdck Michael 270

5. Kostal Markus 255

6. Kleinbdck Julia 250

7. Penka Michael 246

8. Vital Gerald 245

9. Berger Gregor 240

10. Hofer Markus 200

11. Biswanger Manuel 195

12. Mittermaier Felix 190 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting

13. Daadouch Samer 185

14. Vasaros Anatolij 180

15. Schuster Helmut 175 r =y

16. Zingl Thomas 170

17. Hein Peter 155

18. Vital Eva 5

ISB_SHOOTING

Pistolenkarabiner L F

1. Leicht Andreas 300

2. Gergen Roman 282

3. Gruber Rudiger 281

4, Sax Brigitte 280

5. Fidi Martin 275

6. GOIR Herbert 271

7. Kaipl Sebastian 270

8. Palmberger Hannes 266

9. Jirgl Dieter 265

10. Kostal Markus 262

11. Kainz Christop 261

12. Loidl Markus 260

13. Stein Raimund 252

14. Penka Michael 251

15. Gottschlich Gerhard 250

16. Dworschak Karl 241

17. Oxales John 240

18. Plass Hans-Joachim 221

19. Ronacher Emil 220

20. Hofer Markus 210

21. Riepl Niklas 205

22. Mittermaier Felix 187

23. Schuster Helmut 186

24, Daadouch Samer 185

25. Vasaros Anatolij 180

26. Stadlbauer Paul 140

27. Stoger Markus 125

28. Andergassen Christian 115

29. Ledolter Christoph 45
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb

Pistole
1. Gruber Riidiger 280
2. Schuster Helmut 271
3. Sax Brigitte 270
4. Kleinboéck Michael 265
5. lovan Liviu 260
6. Malek Alexander 255
7. Rametsteiner Josef 251
8. Plass Hans-Joachim 250
9. Toprakci Eren 245
10. GOIR Herbert 230
11. Klymkiw Johann 226 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
12. Weissenback Michael 225
13. Kostal Markus 222 - -~
14. Vasaros Anatolij 221
15. Breithofer Robert 220
16. Leicht Andreas 216
17. Miihl Bernhard 215 ISB_SHOOTING
18. Daadouch Samer 214
19. Libbe Gregor 213 e J
20. Biswanger Manuel 212
21. Fidi Martin 211
22. Auerswald Christian 210
23. Jirgl Dieter 206
24, Kaipl Sebastian 205
25. Mittermaier Felix 201
26. Gottschlich Gerhard 200
27. Farsky Patrik 191
28. Schuller Felix 190
29. Hein Peter 181
30. Gegenbauer Christian 180
31. Ivad Christian 178
32. Stein Raimund 177
33. Nagl Harald 176
34, Vavryn Michael 175
35. Steinwender Andreas 165
36. Schmid Peter 162
37.  Ramsauer Philip 161 gttt
38. Berger Gregor 160
39. Gaisbauer Martin 158
40. Wind Rene 157
41. Palmberger Hannes 156
42, Ronacher Emil 155
43, Fischbauer Dominik 145
44, Zingl Thomas 141
45, Czismarics Wolfgang 140
46. Panek Peter-Paul 130
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb

Karasowski Thomas
Klemen Sascha
Weninger Stefan
Frauenhoffer Kurt
Schmalzbauer Friedrich
Hladik Markus
Stéger Markus
Vosel Roman
Holler Franz
Scheidl Daniel
Walther Markus
Gabriel Andrzej
Vital Gerald
Schneider Stefan
Seiberl Christina
Haupt Alwin
Weichselbaum Christian
Abdi Omar

Brunner Karl
Heintschel Martin
Riepl Niklas
Brunner Wilhelm
Amon Tobias
Marks Thomas
Oxales John
Walther Alexander
Penka Michael
Kroiss Mario

127
126
125
115
110
107
106
105
100
95
90
86
85
80
61
60
56
55
53
52
51
50
45
41
40
20
11
10

0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
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ISB Internationaler Schiitzenbund
Schnellfeuerbewerb

Steyr M95 Infanteriegewehr

1. Dworschak Karl 98

2. Gaisbauer Stefan 97

3. Oxales John 96

4. Gruber Ridiger 95

5. Rametsteiner Josef 94

6. Bayer Michael 93

7. Hladik Markus 92

8. Seiberl Christina 91

9. Stéger Markus 90

10. Auerswald Christian 89 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
11. Vavryn Michael 88

12. Vosel Roman 87

13. Farsky Patrik 86 . B
14. Holler Franz 85

15. Haupt Alwin 84

16. Kaipl Sebastian 83 ISB_SHOOTING
17. Strasser Markus 82

18. Ledolter Christoph 81 L J
19. Libbe Gregor 80

20. Riepl Niklas 79

21. Weichselbaum Christian 72

22. Abdi Omar 70

23. Kostal Markus 66

24, Gabriel Andrzej 60

25. Schuster Helmut 59

26. Loidl Markus 57

27. Daadouch Samer 53

28. Mittermaier Felix 52

29. Vasaros Anatolij 48

30. Amon Tobias 43

31. Schmid Peter 38

32. Hofer Markus 36

33. Winter Michael 25

34, Rottensteiner Harald 23

35. Penka Michael 21

36. Reichart Peter 18
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